ff
Powering the Switch to LED
Featuring
Light Efficient Design is transforming light with the highest quality products and
the broadest LED retrofit product line on the market today. Offering you a choice
in ‘Bypass the Ballast’ and ‘Plug ‘n Play’ retrofit designs powers you to energy-
smart, LED lighting solutions. Make the switch to LED technology with
Light Efficient Design’s easy, cost-effective retrofit solutions.

That’s our “tryout before rollout” guarantee!
*Up to 4 pieces
NEW Canadian Model Number Designations
Models ending in...
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C - A =  347V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 - A =  120/277V
L E D - 8 0 3 0 M 4 2 C  =  120/347V
LINEAR
UN IVERSAL  RETROF IT
LP
P o w e r i n g  t h e  S w i t c h  t o  L E D
ff
• Over 60 models available
•  Replaces up to 1000W HID
• PL and T8 linear retrofits
• Plug ‘n Play models
• UL listed for damp locations
•  UL approved for enclosed
fixtures
• 50,000 hour rated life
• DLC listed (most models)
•  LDL listed (most models)
• 5 year limited warranty
• FCC part 15 compliant
•  UL1598C for all mogul and
120V medium base lamps
Our patented designs and innovative technology bring you
an assortment of products to suit any retrofit project.
 �  A return on your investment,
often in less than 2 years!
 �  Design and utility patents
(pending)
 �  -40°F to +122°F ambient
temperature range with
advanced active cooling
 �  CCT from 2700K to 5700K,
custom CCT available
Why Retrofit?
#1 It’s Budget-Friendly
Unlike total fixture replacement, you
can retrofit in budget-manageable
phases, while achieving energy and
maintenance savings.
#3 It’s Easy
Installation is simple—with our con-
venient retrofits, you simply bypass
the ballast and screw them in, or
choose our easiest to install ‘Plug ‘n
Play’ models.
#2It Looks Great!
While keeping your existing fixture
styles consistent, our retrofits
provide high CRI and your choice
of Kelvin temperatures.
#4It’s Upgradeable
Technological advances allow us to
offer more efficient, high-powered
LEDs at a lower cost. Easy upgrades
and installation prevents you from
being stuck with outdated fixtures.
847-380-3540 3
#5 It’s Accredited
LM-79LM-80 RoHS
ff
led-llc.com4
THE ANATOMY OF OUR LED RETROFIT
L o w  B a y  R e t r o f i t s
847-380-3540 5
Perfect retrofit for parking garages